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Scott still unpopular and in trouble for 2014 re-election

Raleigh, N.C. — Florida Gov. Rick Scott is rumored to be planning to spend as much as
$100 million to get re-elected next year. According to PPP’s latest poll, which finds him
trailing three possible Democratic challengers, he’s going to need all the help he can get.

In four hypothetical match-ups, Scott trails Charlie Crist by 12 points (40/52), Pam lorio
by 7 points (37/44), Alex Sink by 5 points (40/45) and leads Nan Rich by 6 points
(42/36). Crist takes a whopping 29% of the Republican vote against Scott, exactly in line
with PPP’s January poll of the Florida governor’s race.

Scott’s abysmal -24 job approval rating (33/57) is also exactly in line with the results
from PPP’s January poll. Scott barely has the approval of his own party—Republicans
approve of his job performance by a slim 46/42 margin. 52% of Democrats, 44% of
independents and 18% of Republicans think Scott is too conservative.

“Rick Scott’s decision to support Medicaid expansion doesn’t seem to have boosted his
re-election prospects,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “He’s still
facing a very uphill battle for a second term.”

Crist has the best favorability rating (+3) and highest name recognition (89%) of the
potential Democrats running, although the 46% to 43% split is worse than the 49% to
38% spread PPP found for Crist in January. Democratic primary voters have a strongly
favorable opinion (66/24) of Crist. He would also clear the primary field with 50%
support, followed by 21% for Sink, 9% for Pam lorio and 3% for Nan Rich.

Scott might not even be the GOP’s nominee in 2014. 43% of Republican primary voters
want someone else to be the party’s gubernatorial candidate next year, while 42% support
Scott and 14% are not sure. Scott may be vulnerable in theory, but he leads three
potential primary challengers by hefty margins. He leads Pam Bondi by 19 points
(46/27), Adam Putnam by 24 points (48/24) and Ted Yoho by 41 points (54/13).

PPP surveyed 500 Florida voters as well as 300 usual Democratic primary voters and 326
Republican primary voters from March 15" to 18". The margin of error for the overall
sample is +/-4.4%, +/-5.7% for the Democratic portion and +/-5.4% for the GOP portion.
This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or political organization. PPP
surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Survey of 500 Florida voters
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Florida Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Rick Scott's job performance?

Approve e 33% Notsure................. 10%

Disapprove..............57%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Charlie Crist?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 46%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 43%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 11%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Pam lorio?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 19%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 23%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 58%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Nan Rich?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 8%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 18%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 74%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Alex Sink?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 31%
Unfavorable ...........ceuveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 30%
NOE SUME c.vvniie e, 39%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Rick Scott and Democrat Charlie
Crist, who would you vote for?

[ (o QST o0 1 R 40%
Charlie CriSt........cuvveeeieeiiiieee e 52%
NOE SUME .., 8%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Rick Scott and Democrat Pam
lorio, who would you vote for?
RICK SCOMt.......vvoveeceeeceeeee e 37%
PAM 10TI0 .voecee e 44%
NOE SUTE ..o 19%
Q8 If the candidates for Governor next year were
Republican Rick Scott and Democrat Nan
Rich, who would you vote for?
RICK SCOLL.....eevieiiiiiiiiiiieee e 42%
Nan RICH ..., 36%
NOLSUIE ..o 21%
Q9 If the candidates for Governor next year were

Republican Rick Scott and Democrat Alex Sink,
who would you vote for?

[ (o QST o0 1 R 40%
AlEX SINK..coovviiee s 45%
NOE SUME .., 15%

Q10 Do you think Rick Scott is too liberal, too
conservative, or about right?

TOO DIl .o 13%
TOO CONSEIVALIVE.....cc.veiiiiiiiei e 38%
ADOUL FIGNT ..o 35%
NOE SUTE ..o 14%

Q11 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama.........ccccoeeeeviiiviiiieieeeeeeeieeee e 48%
Mitt ROMNEY ....coiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 46%
Someone else/Don't remember ...................... 5%
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Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 13%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocovveiiiiiiii e 17%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 32%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeerinenenne 21%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeaeenes 17%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieeii e 42%
Republican............oooiiiiiiii e 37%
Independent/Other...........ccooiieiiiiiiiiiee. 22%

March 15-18, 2013

Survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 12%
WHILE .o 69%
AFrican-AmeriCan ..........ccccovevveeiiieee e 11%
Other. ..o 8%

Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 36%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 38%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 26%
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Scott Approval Crist Favorability
Approve | 33% 16% 51% 27% Favorable [46% 67% 24% 39%
Disapprove [57% 76% 37% 59% Unfavorable | 43% 19% 68% 43%
Not sure [ 10% 8% 12% 14% Not sure [11% 14% % 18%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
lorio Favorability Rich Favorability
Favorable [ 19% 18% 21% 8% Favorable | 8% 9% % 14%
Unfavorable | 23% 23% 22% 28% Unfavorable | 18% 16% 20% 16%
Not sure [58%  60% 56% 64% Not sure | 74% 76% 72% 70%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh

, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Sink Favorability Scott/Crist
Favorable [ 31% 46% 17% 14% Rick Scott [40% 9% 73% 33%
Unfavorable | 30% 19% 42% 20% Charlie Crist | 52% 84% 20% 33%
Not sure | 39% 35% 41% 66% Not sure | 8% % 6% 35%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Scott/lorio Scott/Rich
Rick Scott|37% 6% 71% 24% Rick Scott |42% 9% 79% 27%
Pam lorio | 44% 70% 18% 26% Nan Rich | 36% 65% % 33%
Not sure [19% 24% 11% 50% Not sure [21% 26% 14% 40%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Scott/Sink Scott Ideology
Rick Scott [40% 7% 76% 27% Too liberal [ 13% 8% 18% 19%
Alex Sink | 45% 76% 14% 38% Too conservative [ 38% 65% 11% 26%
Not sure | 15% 17% 10% 35% About right | 35% 12% 59% 35%
Not sure | 14% 16% 11% 21%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Scott Approval Crist Favorability
Approve [33%  22% 29% 21% 54% 44% Favorable [46%  55% 63% 61% 29% 12%
Disapprove [57%  74% 67% 68% 34% 40% Unfavorable |43%  41% 23% 25% 63% 76%
Not sure [ 10% 4% 5% 11% 12% 15% Not sure [11% 4% 14% 14% 9% 11%

March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. AN

Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 500 Florida voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
lorio Favorability Rich Favorability
Favorable [19%  20% 25% 16% 20% 17% Favorable | 8% 6% 19% 8% 3% 5%
Unfavorable |[23%  41% 15% 20% 19% 27% Unfavorable |18%  33% 6% 16% 15% 25%
Not sure [58%  39% 60% 64% 61% 57% Not sure |74%  61% 75% 76% 82% 70%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Sink Favorability Scott/Crist
Favorable |31% 33% 40% 38% 25% 12% Rick Scott [40%  25% 25% 23% 63% 74%
Unfavorable |30%  33% 16% 25% 32% 47% Charlie Crist |52%  64% 69% 71% 29% 15%
Not sure |39%  34% 44% 37% 43% 40% Not sure| 8% 11% 6% 6% 8% 11%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

March 15-18, 2013
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 500 Florida voters
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Scott/lorio Scott/Rich
Rick Scott|37%  19% 20% 21% 63% 68% Rick Scott [42%  19% 25% 27% 70% 2%
Pam lorio |44%  61% 59% 55% 22% 20% Nan Rich |36% 55% 54% 46% 13% 15%
Not sure [19%  20% 21% 24% 15% 12% Not sure|21%  25% 21% 27% 17% 13%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Scott/Sink Scott Ideology
Rick Scott|40%  18% 22% 26% 68% 69% Too liberal [13%  13% 7% 10% 15% 22%
Alex Sink |45%  62% 65% 58% 20% 18% Too conservative |38%  63% 55% 48% 17% 8%
Not sure |15%  20% 13% 16% 12% 13% About right|35%  17% 22% 22% 54% 63%
Not sure | 14% 6% 16% 20% 13% 7%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Scott Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

33% 32% 34%
57% 57% 57%
10% 10% 9%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

lorio Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

19% 20% 17%
23% 18% 28%

58% 62% 55%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Crist Favorability
Favorable | 46% 44% 48%
Unfavorable [43% 42% 44%
Not sure | 11% 14% 8%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Rich Favorability
Favorable | 8% 9% 8%
Unfavorable [ 18% 15% 20%
Not sure | 74% 6% 72%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Sink Favorability Scott/Crist
Favorable | 31% 32% 30% Rick Scott |40% 37% 44%
Unfavorable | 30% 31% 29% Charlie Crist |52% 53% 50%
Not sure | 39% 37% 41% Not sure| 8% 9% 7%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Scott/lorio Scott/Rich
Rick Scott |37% 32% 43% Rick Scott [42% 38% 47%
Pam lorio |44% 44% 43% Nan Rich | 36% 36% 37%
Not sure |19% 23% 14% Not sure | 21% 26% 16%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Scott/Sink Scott Ideology
Rick Scott [40% 39% 42% Too liberal [ 13% 13% 13%
Alex Sink [45% 44% 46% Too conservative | 38% 34% 43%
Not sure | 15% 17% 12% About right [ 35% 34% 37%
Not sure | 14% 20% 8%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Scott Approval Crist Favorability
Approve | 33% 23% 46% 30% Favorable [46% 60% 28% 49%
Disapprove [57% 69% 42% 59% Unfavorable | 43% 28% 62% 40%
Not sure | 10% 8% 12% 11% Not sure [11% 12% 10% 11%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Rich Favorability

lorio Favorability

Favorable [ 19% 16% 21% 20% Favorable [ 8% 10% 8% 7%

Unfavorable | 23% 27% 20% 20% Unfavorable | 18% 20% 19% 11%

Not sure | 58% 57% 59% 59% Not sure | 74% 70% 73% 82%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Sink Favorability Scott/Crist

Favorable | 31% 40% 21% 29% Rick Scott [40% 19% 65% 41%
Unfavorable [ 30% 26% 38% 23% Charlie Crist |52% 74% 29% 47%
Not sure | 39% 34% 40% 48% Not sure | 8% 7% 7% 12%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Scott/lorio Scott/Rich
Rick Scott|37% 15% 64% 36% Rick Scott [42% 16% 72% 42%
Pam lorio [44% 64% 21% 43% Nan Rich [ 36% 60% 12% 33%
Not sure [19% 22% 14% 22% Not sure [21% 24% 16% 25%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Scott/Sink Scott Ideology
Rick Scott|40% 17% 68% 39% Too liberal | 13% 11% 16% 13%
Alex Sink | 45% 66% 21% 43% Too conservative | 38% 52% 18% 44%
Not sure [ 15% 17% 11% 18% About right | 35% 19% 56% 32%
Not sure | 14% 18% 11% 11%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Scott Approval Crist Favorability
Approve | 33% 24% 38% 10% 41% Favorable [46% 52% 41% 66% 50%
Disapprove |57% 71% 52% 72% 56% Unfavorable [43% 33% 48% 20% 49%
Not sure [ 10% 5% 10% 18% 3% Not sure [11% 15% 11% 14% 1%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
lorio Favorability Rich Favorability
Favorable [ 19% 18% 20% 12% 20% Favorable [ 8% 6% % 14% 13%
Unfavorable [ 23% 23% 22% 31% 20% Unfavorable | 18% 26% 16% 18% 18%
Not sure [ 58% 60% 58% 58% 60% Not sure [ 74% 68% 76% 69% 69%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Public Policy

III
Polling

Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Sink Favorability Scott/Crist
Favorable [ 31% 44%  27% 37% 35% Rick Scott [40% 31% 46% 15% 44%
Unfavorable [ 30% 30% 30% 25% 35% Charlie Crist [52% 57% 47% 75%  52%
Not sure [ 39% 27% 43% 38% 31% Not sure | 8% 11% 8% 10% 4%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Scott/lorio Scott/Rich
Rick Scott [37% 28% 42% 16% 45% Rick Scott [42% 34% 48% 13% 45%
Pam lorio | 44% 52% 43% 52% 27% Nan Rich [ 36% 44%  34% 51% 27%
Not sure [19% 21% 16% 31% 28% Not sure [21% 22% 18% 37% 28%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Florida voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Scott/Sink Scott Ideology
Rick Scott [40% 30% 47% 13% 35% Too liberal | 13% 17% 11% 12% 24%
Alex Sink [45% 54% 40% 66% 46% Too conservative | 38% 45%  35% 57% 30%
Not sure [ 15% 16% 13% 22% 20% About right | 35% 22% 42% 17% 23%
Not sure | 14% 16% 12% 14% 24%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Scott Approval Crist Favorability
Approve [33% 29% 35% 37% Favorable |46% 48% 44% 45%
Disapprove |57% 65% 54% 49% Unfavorable |43% 42% 45% 43%
Not sure |10% 6% 11% 14% Not sure [11% 10% 11% 13%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Bivd. N

survey of 500 Florida voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Age

18to
45

46 to

Older

65 [than 65

lorio Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

19%
23%
58%

16%
31%
53%

18%
14%
68%

23%
25%
52%

Age

18 to

Base 45

Older
than 65

46 to
65

Sink Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

30%
35%
35%

31%
30%
39%

32%
26%
42%

31%
27%
42%

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Rich Favorability
Favorable| 8% 6% 10% 10%
Unfavorable |18% 26% 10% 18%
Not sure [74% 69% 80% 72%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Scott/Crist
Rick Scott[40% 31% 47% 43%
Charlie Crist|52% 63% 46% 45%
Not sure| 8% 6% 7% 12%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 500 Florida voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Scott/lorio Scott/Rich
Rick Scott|[37% 31% 41% 39% Rick Scott [42% 36% 46% 46%
Pam lorio [44% 52% 41% 36% Nan Rich [36% 44% 35% 28%
Not sure |19% 16% 18% 25% Not sure [21% 20% 20% 26%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Scott/Sink Scott Ideology
Rick Scott|[40% 35% 44% 43% Too liberal [13% 16% 12% 11%
Alex Sink [45% 53% 43% 36% Too conservative |38% 45% 36% 30%
Not sure [15% 12% 14% 21% About right [35% 26% 40% 41%
Not sure [14% 13% 12% 18%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 500 Florida voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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March 15-18, 2013

Survey of 300 Democratic primary voters
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Florida Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Charlie Crist?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 66%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 24%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 10%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Pam lorio?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 18%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 28%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 54%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Nan Rich?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 11%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 19%
NOE SUIME e, 70%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Alex Sink?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 49%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 22%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 29%

Given the choices of Charlie Crist, Pam lorio,
Nan Rich, and Alex Sink, who would you most
like to be the Democratic candidate for
Governor next year?

Charlie Crist......ccvveiiiiieeiieee e 50%
Pam [0ri0 ...oeeiiiiieiec e 9%
Nan RICH .....cooiiii e 3%
AlEX SINK..eeeiiiie e 21%
Someone elSe/NOt SUTE ............cocovervreererrnnnn 16%

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 18%
Somewhat liberal ............ccocveniiiiiniice, 28%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 42%
Somewhat conservative............ccoceervienneenene. 9%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccceeeeiiiveiieeeeesiiivnneenans 3%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 60%
Man....... 40%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 9%
WHILE ..ot 72%
AFICan-AmMEriCaN ........ceeveeeeiviiiiiieee e eens 13%
Other ... 6%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

LR oL FOT RO 33%
BB 80 B5 oot 39%
Older than 65.......ovvveeiiieeee s 28%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Crist Favorability lorio Favorability

Favorable |66%  54% 70% 78% 34% 34% Favorable |18%  27% 22% 13% 15% 18%

Unfavorable |24%  42% 18% 14% 41% 43% Unfavorable |28%  36% 23% 26% 32% 46%

Not sure [ 10% 4% 12% 8% 25% 23% Not sure |54%  37% 55% 61% 53% 36%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Rich Favorability Sink Favorability

Favorable | 11% 9% 19% 9% 2% - Favorable [49%  39% 50% 57% 30% 46%
Unfavorable |19%  28% 10% 21% 17% 36% Unfavorable | 22%  28% 18% 19% 29% 36%
Not sure |70%  63% 2% 70% 81% 64% Not sure |29%  33% 32% 24% 41% 18%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

March 15-18, 2013
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 300 Demacratic primary voters
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2014 Dem Gov . L.
Preference Crist Favorability
harli ist[50%  47% 53% 55% 40% 16%
charlie Crist|50% - 47% ° ° ° ° Favorable [66%  64% 69%
Pam lorio| 9%  10% 7% 6% 23% 31%
Nan Rich | 3% 3% 5% 3% 2% Unfavorable | 24% 22% 27%
1 0 0 0, 0/ 0
Alex Sink [21%  27% 21% 20% 15% 31% Not sure | 10% 14% 4%
Someone else/Not |16%  13% 14% 16% 20% 23%
sure

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

lorio Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

18% 17% 20%
28% 23% 37%
54% 60% 43%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Rich Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

11% 9% 14%
19% 16% 24%
70% 76% 62%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 300 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Sink Favorability 2014 Dem Gov
Favorable |49%  49%  49% Preference

Unfavorable | 229 2906 220 Charlie Crist |50% 47% 56%

Notsure|29%  29% 29% Pam lorio| 9% 7% 13%

Nan Rich | 3% 5% 0%

Alex Sink | 21% 23% 19%

Someone else/Not | 16% 19% 12%

sure
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Crist Favorability lorio Favorability
Favorable | 66% 41% 66% 71% 87% Favorable | 18% 20% 18% 17% 24%
Unfavorable | 24% 52% 21% 23% 13% Unfavorable | 28% 24% 28% 43% 6%
Not sure | 10% % 12% 6% - Not sure [54% 56% 54% 40% 70%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 300 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 alp

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Rich Favorability Sink Favorability
Favorable [ 11% 4% 10% 21% 14% Favorable [49% 57% 47% 49% 63%
Unfavorable [ 19% 42% 17% 21% 9% Unfavorable [ 22% 24% 20% 30% 23%
Not sure | 70% 54% 74% 57% 77% Not sure [29% 19% 33% 21% 14%
Race Age
African- 18to| 46to| Older
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base 45 65|than 65
2014 Dem Gov Crist Favorability
Preference
Charlie Crist|50%  40% 54% 34%  58% Favorable|66% 56% 71%  71%
pam lorio | 9% B 12% ) 3% Unfavorable |24% 36% 19% 16%
Nan Rich | 3% 10% 3% 3% ; Not sure[10% 8% 11% 13%
Alex Sink | 21% 32% 16% 44% 24%
Someone else/Not | 16% 19% 15% 19% 14%
sure
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 300 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 alp

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
lorio Favorability Rich Favorability
Favorable [18% 18% 19% 18% Favorable [11% 8% 12% 14%
Unfavorable |28% 38% 19% 29% Unfavorable [19% 28% 14% 16%
Not sure |54% 44% 62% 53% Not sure [70% 64% 75% 70%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Sink Favorability 2014 Dem Gov
Preference

Favorable [49% 49% 51% 46%
Unfavorable [22% 28% 18% 20%

Charlie Crist|50% 49% 51% 52%

Notsure |29% 23% 32%  33% Pam lorio | 9% 5% 15% 6%

Nan Rich| 3% 5% 1% 5%
Alex Sink |21% 23% 23% 17%

Someone else/Not|16% 18% 11% 20%
sure

March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 300 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Florida Survey Results

Q1 Generally speaking, would you like the
Republican candidate for Governor next year to
be Rick Scott or someone else?

RICK SCOMt. ... 42%
SOMEONE €ISE ... 43%
NOE SUIE ..o 14%
Q2 If the Republican candidates for Governor next
year were Rick Scott and Pam Bondi, who
would you vote for?
RICK SCOLL......evieiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 46%
Pam Bondi.........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 27%
NOLSUIE ..o 27%
Q3 If the Republican candidates for Governor next

year were Rick Scott and Adam Putnam, who
would you vote for?

RICK SCOtt.....vviieiiiieeceee e 48%
Adam Putnam ...........ccceeeeeiiiiiiiiiee e 24%
NOE SUME .., 28%

March 15-18, 2013

Survey of 326 Republican primary voters

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

If the Republican candidates for Governor next
year were Rick Scott and Ted Yoho, who would
you vote for?

RICK SCOLL. ..ot eeeeeeeeeeeeee et es s 54%
TEA YOO .o 13%
NOE SUI «.ve et se e 32%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 2%
Somewhat liberal ...........cocoveeviiiiiiie 6%
MOErate......ccovviieiiriie e 24%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoocveeeiinenenne 40%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccvereereeneenieenieeeees 27%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..o 49%
VN, 51%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oot 28%

BB 10 65 44%

Older than 65........coovvviiiiieiiee s 28%
(| | B
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Scott or Someone Scott/Bondi
Hse? : Rick Scott [46%  20% 67% 44% 49% 40%
Rick Scott|42%  27% 61% 34% 43% 46% Pam Bondi|27%  53% 18% 23% 24% 35%
Someone else [43%  53% 32% 55% 38% 42% Not sure |2796  27% 16% 33% 27% 2506
Not sure [14%  20% 7% 10% 19% 12%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Scott/Putnam Scott/Yoho
Rick Scott|48%  27% 54% 38% 52% 51% Rick Scott [54%  27% 63% 45% 59% 55%
Adam Putnam (24%  38% 25% 35% 17% 23% Ted Yoho |13%  38% 6% 19% 11% 12%
Not sure |28%  34% 21% 28% 31% 25% Not sure |32%  34% 31% 36% 30% 33%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 326 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base (Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Scott or Someone Scott/Bondi
Hse? -
Rick Scott|46% 47% 45%
Rick Scott [42% 38% 47% )
Pam Bondi|27% 23% 30%
Someone else [43% 43% 44%
Not sure | 27% 30% 25%
Not sure [14% 20% 9%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Scott/Putnam Scott/Yoho
Rick Scott|48% 44% 52% Rick Scott|54% 50% 58%
Adam Putnam |24% 22% 26% Ted Yoho [13% 13% 14%
Not sure | 28% 34% 23% Not sure | 32% 37% 28%
March 15-18, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 326 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 alp
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Scott or Someone
Else?
Rick Scott|42% 31% 49% 43%
Someone else |43% 66% 35% 35%
Not sure |14% 3% 17% 22%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Scott/Putnam
Rick Scott|48% 37% 50% 55%
Adam Putnam [24% 37% 21% 14%
Not sure |28% 26% 28% 31%

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Scott/Bondi
Rick Scott [46% 49% 44% 47%
Pam Bondi|27% 23% 28% 28%
Not sure [27% 29% 28% 24%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Scott/Yoho
Rick Scott [54% 43% 56% 63%
Ted Yoho |13% 23% 11% 8%
Not sure [32% 34% 33% 30%

March 15-18, 2013

survey of 326 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




